MMA10G
Network Based AV Distribution
Connect. Collaborate. Share Resources. Manage.
MMA10G-RS4K-4/MMA10G-RS4K-4U
Standalone 4K/60 Quad Image Processor/Receiver
Evertz’ MMA-10G is a network-based AV distribution solution constructed
using Evertz’ award winning SDVN (Software Defined Video Network)
architecture. MMA-10G utilizes a highly reliable 10GE infrastructure for

logo is a trademark of the Universal Serial Bus Implementers Forum, Inc.. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names mentioned in this document may refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names
or their products and are hereby acknowledged. © 2021 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Ordering Information
MMA10G-SFP-TR85 SFP+, 10GE, 850nm, MMF, 50/125, LC/LC
MMA10G-SFP2-TR13 SFP+, 10GE, 1310nm, SMF, 9/125, LC/LC, 10Km
MMA10G-SFP-SFP-MM3 3m SFP+ to SFP+ fiber patch cable, 10GE, AOC, 850nm
Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 02
North America/International AV Sales
+1 905-335-3700
MMA10G-RS4K-4
Standalone 4K/60 quad display processor/receiver: either 4 HDMI inputs or 4 transport inputs, 2 HDMI outputs, audio, Ethernet, and HID
USB
MMA10G-RS4K-4U Standalone 4K/60 quad display processor/receiver: either 4 HDMI inputs or 4 transport inputs, 2 HDMI outputs, audio, Ethernet, HID USB,
and USB 2.0 Host and Device
 MMA10G-RS4K-4 MMA10G-RS4K-4U
Video Inputs 4 HDMI 2.0a 4 HDMI 2.0a
Video Outputs 2 HDMI 2.0a 2 HDMI 2.0a